



SPARE PART LIST

Spare Part ItemCode	Item name.	PictureId	Price.	Curr.
6214.00002.02	NUT M8 GALVANISED			
6225.00004.111	M5x10 GALVANISED HEX FLANGE SCREW			
6213.00002.39	M5*10 stud bolt inox			
6239.00002.00	SELF ADHESIVE TIE MOUNT 28X28			
2864.N10.05700336.R.30	ALUMINIUM REFLECTOR 90'S ELECTRICAL GRILL			
6214.00002.09	M5 NUT GALVANISED			
6213.00007.21	SHEET METAL SCREW 3,9x13 YSB GALV. DRILL BIT			
6213.00003.03	M4*10 YSB GALVENİZ VIDA			
6217.00005.00	M4 LOCK WASHER STEEL			
6260.00015.600	METAL BUTTON PLASTIC HUB			
2864.N30.GR009.01	GRILL YAĞDANLIK BORUSU			
2864.N30.GR001.02	GRILL LUBRICATEUR GROUP			
6213.00002.19	M5x16 S/S COUNTERSINKING HEAD CROSS RECESS SCREW			
2KLP.460.622500008.20	KALIPHANE UR- SAPLAMA M8*65			
6213.00003.06	M4x6 GALVANISED PAN HEAD CROSS RECESS SCREW			
6214.00002.00	M4 GALVANIZED NUT			
2KLP.460.622500008.21	KALIPHANE UR- SAPLAMA M8*30			
6213.00001.10	M5x10 INOX PAN HEAD CROSS RECESSES SCREW			
6257.00016.01	POWER SUPPLY CORD 5x2,5 H07RNF			
6260.00015.63C	KNOB METALIC			
6218.00002.00	FASTENER SPIN TYPE M5 NO CAP WITH CD COAT.			
2864.N20.08000290.E.10	FRONT PANEL FOR ELECTRICAL GRILL 80'S	14		
2864.N20.13880139.9.15	SPLASHGUARD FOR 80'S GRILLS	34		
6260.00058.96	FLUE COVER CAST IRON WITH CERAMIC ENAMEL COATED FOR ALL 700&900	FCT1		
6246.00011.00	HEATING ELEMENT 2 kW 230 V FOR 900 SERIES GRILL	HR15		
6260.050300.55CS	BUTTON FLYWHEEL METAL CHROME PLATED 50-300 SCREEN PRINTED	KBS9		
2179.09028.01B	LABEL SMALL ÖZTIRYAKILER-PAINTED	LB3		
6260.00002.05	ADJUSTABLE LEG M6	LG3		
6259.00003.10	CONNECTOR GRI PG 21 ORTAC	PG21		
6251.00004.30	SIGNAL LAMP BLACK BODY GREEN LENS NEON 100K-220V	SL1		
6254.00005.04	4 POLE ON-OFF SWITCH	SW3		
6234.00001.14	THERMOSTAT 50-300 C TRIPHASE	TH9		
6248.00016.01	TERMINAL PORCELAIN NO_2	TP1		

